AZarshall's
Marshall’s Bus & Coach Company Pty Ltd
Tours - Excursions - Charters - School Bus Services
ABN 41 142 088 524
19 Yarragee Road, Moruya NSW 2557
Ph 02 4474 4991

E-Mail admin@marshallsbus.com.au

Dwyers Creek / S394

AM/PM Time Location

AM 07:45 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

AM 07:53 Cnr Francis St & Maluka Ave, Moruya

AM 07:54 78 Francis St, Moruya

AM 07:55 126 Francis St, Moruya

AM 07:56 Cnr Francis & Ascot Sts, Moruya

AM 07:58 240 Francis St, Moruya

AM 07:59 Top of Francis St, Moruya (turnaround)

AM 08:01 159 Francis St, Moruya

AM 08:03 Cnr Francis St & Spencer St, Moruya

AM 08:04 5 Francis St, Moruya

AM 08:07 Opposite Yaccaba Dr on Dwyers Creek Rd, Moruya
AM 08:07 Cnr Dwyers Creek Rd & Kiora St, Moruya

AM 08:08 167 Dwyers Creek Rd, Moruya

AM 08:08 227 Dwyers Creek Rd, Moruya

AM 08:08 241 Dwyers Creek Rd, Moruya

AM 08:09 Cnr Dwyers Creek Rd & Dwyers Ridge Rd, Moruya
AM 08:10 Cnr Dwyers Creek Rd & Paton Rd, Moruya

AM 08:11 Turnaround End of Dwyers Creek Rd (369), Moruya
AM 08:13 Cnr Dwyers Creek Rd & Bull Paddock Lane, Moruya
AM 08:15 Cnr Dwyers Creek Rd & Summerhill Rd, Moruya
AM 08:17 Opposite Yarimup Pl on Dwyers Creek Rd, Moruya
AM 08:18 Cnr Dwyers Creek Rd & Bergalia St, Moruya

AM 08:22 Moruya High School - Albert St, Moruya

AM 08:25 Moruya Public School, Murray Street, Moruya

AM 08:27 St Mary's Primary School - Queen St, Moruya

AM 08:33 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

Total Kilometres (AM) 22.20

Page 1 of 2



'
AZarshall's
Marshall’s Bus & Coach Company Pty Ltd
Tours - Excursions - Charters - School Bus Services

ABN 41 142 085 524

19 Yarragee Road, Moruya NSW 2557
Ph 02 4474 4991

E-Mail admin@marshallsbus.com.au

Dwyers Creek / S394

AM/PM Time Location

PM 15:10 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

PM 15:16 Moruya Public School, Murray Street, Moruya

PM 15:18 St Mary's Primary School - Queen St, Moruya

PM 15:31 Moruya High School - Albert St, Moruya

PM 15:33 Cnr Dwyers Creek Rd & Bergalia St, Moruya

PM 15:34 Opposite Yaccaba Dr on Dwyers Creek Rd, Moruya
PM 15:35 Cnr Dwyers Creek Rd & Kiora St, Moruya

PM 15:36 167 Dwyers Creek Rd, Moruya

PM 15:37 227 Dwyers Creek Rd, Moruya

PM 15:37 241 Dwyers Creek Rd, Moruya

PM 15:38 Crn Dwyers Creek Rd & Dwyers Ridge Rd, Moruya
PM 15:38 Cnr Dwyers Creek Rd & Paton Rd, Moruya

PM 15:40 Turnaround End of Dwyers Creek Rd (369), Moruya
PM 15:42 Crn Dwyers Ck Rd & Bull Paddock Lane, Moruya
PM 15:44 Crn Dwyers Creek Rd & Summerhill Rd, Moruya
PM 15:45 Opposite Yarimup Pl on Dwyers Creek Rd, Moruya
PM 15:48 Cnr Francis St & Maluka Ave, Moruya

PM 15:48 78 Francis St, Moruya

PM 15:49 126 Francis St, Moruya

PM 15:50 Crn Francis St & Ascot St, Moruya

PM 15:51 240 Francis St, Moruya

PM 15:52 Top of Francis St, Moruya (turnaround)

PM 15:54 159 Francis St, Moruya

PM 15:55 Crn Francis St & Spencer St, Moruya

PM 15:56 5 Francis St, Moruya

PM 16:03 6 Yarragee Road, Moruya

PM 16:04 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

Total Kilometres (PM) 21.40

Page 2 of 2



